3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-12
17:41:11

2 2024-06-08
23:59:11

BASE

0x40f2c75f7161814482851f515671d8fbfal8f747

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.002299805076300373

0.689999999999999947

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

Ox87bbf5f8alb2bbf54f61  + 0.6899999999999999 v

7¢73fc19241920aclcdd75

t4a48d1b79ce3ead43dde4

47 Blue

Oxcdba3f71cd08ff2ee38e + 0.0690000000000000 v

167004bac11944e6dcbcébo

dca0@729068abefc334e21c

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x40f2c75f7161814482851f515671d8fbfa08f747
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87bbf5f8a0b2bbf54f617c73fc19241920ac1cdd75f4a48d1b79ce3ea543dde4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87bbf5f8a0b2bbf54f617c73fc19241920ac1cdd75f4a48d1b79ce3ea543dde4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87bbf5f8a0b2bbf54f617c73fc19241920ac1cdd75f4a48d1b79ce3ea543dde4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdba3f71cd08ff2ee38e167004bac11944e6dc6c60dca0729068a6efc334e21c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdba3f71cd08ff2ee38e167004bac11944e6dc6c60dca0729068a6efc334e21c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdba3f71cd08ff2ee38e167004bac11944e6dc6c60dca0729068a6efc334e21c

Date & time

2024-05-10
00:43:07

2024-05-01
02:38:05

2024-04-21
06:40:53

Transaction Id

Ox7aae434t14925b057710

48abas29f07fa7375acbebd

ce781ec8574hbeld2d493a0

0x11cdd95c4ad3acef7509

51401ea76869183acf945b

50a7862235d359c805a9b9

Oxea%54bfa4bb347fe046d

08766fb02248d%aad55d61

bf079662ddb952eefe%7al

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0022998050763003
73 DEGEN

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7aae434f14925b05771048aba529f07fa7375ac6e6ce781ec8574be1d9d493a0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7aae434f14925b05771048aba529f07fa7375ac6e6ce781ec8574be1d9d493a0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7aae434f14925b05771048aba529f07fa7375ac6e6ce781ec8574be1d9d493a0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cdd95c4ad3acef750951401ea76869183acf945b50a7862235d359c805a9b9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cdd95c4ad3acef750951401ea76869183acf945b50a7862235d359c805a9b9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cdd95c4ad3acef750951401ea76869183acf945b50a7862235d359c805a9b9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea954bfa4bb347fe046d08766fb02248d9aad55d61bf079662ddb952eefe97a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea954bfa4bb347fe046d08766fb02248d9aad55d61bf079662ddb952eefe97a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea954bfa4bb347fe046d08766fb02248d9aad55d61bf079662ddb952eefe97a1

